2:00

2:05

2:20

2:30

2:40

2:50

3:00

3:10

3:15

3:20

3:30

3:35

3:55

Graduate Student Orientation

Friday, January 12, 2:00pm, GLC Multipurpose Room

Welcome
Lauren Surface, Director, Student Services, Graduate School

Welcome from the Dean
Dr. Aimee Surprenant, Dean of the Graduate School

Welcome from Student Affairs
Dr. Mark Sikes, Dean of Students

Graduate School Policies and Procedures
Dr. Janice Austin, Assistant Dean and Director of Graduate Admissions and
Academic Progress, Graduate School

Diversity and Inclusion Resources and Services
Dr. Catherine Cotrupi, Interim Assistant Dean and Director for Diversity,
Inclusion and Strategic Partnerships, Graduate School

Graduate Ombudsperson
Dr. Bryan Hanson, Graduate Student Ombudsperson

Graduate Honor System (GHS)
Rose McGroarty, Chair, Graduate Honor System

Graduate and Professional Student Senate (GPSS)
Rachel Maizel, President

Board of Visitors (BOV) Graduate Student Representative
Emily Tirrell

Title IX
Shara Penermon, Equity and Title IX Investigator

Services for Graduate Students
Lauren Surface

Graduate Student Panel
Panelists: Poorvesh Dongre, Brogan Holcombe, and Evan York

Wrap-up

Lauren Surface W

GRADUATE SCHOOL

VIRGINIA TECH




