## **Graduate Student Orientation**

Friday, January 12, 2:00pm, GLC Multipurpose Room

2:00	<b>Welcome</b> Lauren Surface, Director, Student Services, Graduate School
2:05	<b>Welcome from the Dean</b> Dr. Aimee Surprenant, Dean of the Graduate School
2:20	<b>Welcome from Student Affairs</b> Dr. Mark Sikes, Dean of Students
2:30	<b>Graduate School Policies and Procedures</b> Dr. Janice Austin, Assistant Dean and Director of Graduate Admissions and Academic Progress, Graduate School
2:40	<b>Diversity and Inclusion Resources and Services</b> Dr. Catherine Cotrupi, Interim Assistant Dean and Director for Diversity, Inclusion and Strategic Partnerships, Graduate School
2:50	<b>Graduate Ombudsperson</b> Dr. Bryan Hanson, Graduate Student Ombudsperson
3:00	<b>Graduate Honor System (GHS)</b> Rose McGroarty, Chair, Graduate Honor System
3:10	<b>Graduate and Professional Student Senate (GPSS)</b> Rachel Maizel, President
3:15	Board of Visitors (BOV) Graduate Student Representative Emily Tirrell
3:20	<b>Title IX</b> Shara Penermon, Equity and Title IX Investigator
3:30	Services for Graduate Students Lauren Surface
3:35	<b>Graduate Student Panel</b> Panelists: Poorvesh Dongre, Brogan Holcombe, and Evan York
3:55	Wrap-up Lauren Surface

